Interconnection cables for AX

OVERVIEW

The interconnection cable set contains several cables and hoses. The cable set delivers the welding power, shielding gas, cooling liquid,
and control signals from the welding power source to the wire feeder.

The interconnection cable set includes a voltage sense cable, which is needed with the "+ models" of X5 power sources.

GAS-COOLED CABLES SETS

Product code
6260458
6260449
6260484
6260480
6260486

Description

ROBOT 70-5-GH CABLE SHOE
ROBOT 70-10-GH CABLE SHOE
ROBOT 70-15-GH CABLE SHOE
ROBOT 70-20-GH CABLE SHOE
ROBOT 95-20-GH CABLE SHOE

WATER-COOLED CABLE SETS

Product code
6260489
6260459
6260460
6260481C1
6260481
6260487
6260494
6260488

Description

ROBOT 70-2-WH CABLE SHOE
ROBOT 70-5-WH CABLE SHOE
ROBOT 70-10-WH CABLE SHOE
ROBOT 70-15-WH CABLE SHOE
ROBOT 70-20-WH CABLE SHOE
ROBOT 95-20-WH CABLE SHOE
ROBOT 95-25-WH CABLE SHOE
ROBOT 95-40-WH CABLE SHOE
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Additional information

Set rubber protected

Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately
Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately
Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately

Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately

Additional info

Set rubber protected

Set rubber protected

Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately
Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately
Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately
Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately

Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately

Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately. Cables delivered separately
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PROTECTION TUBES WITH ZIPPER (ZB)

Product code Description
SP006811 ZB PROTECTION TUBE 10M
SP007056 ZB PROTECTION TUBE 5M

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Interconnection cables for AX

Product code

17052024

Additional info
For gas and water-cooled cable sets

For gas and water-cooled cable sets

See technical specifications.

17052024
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