Interconnection cables for AX





OVERVIEW

The interconnection cable set contains several cables and hoses. The cable set delivers the welding power, shielding gas, cooling liquid, and control signals from the welding power source to the wire feeder.

The interconnection cable set includes a voltage sense cable, which is needed with the "+ models" of X5 power sources.

GAS-COOLED CABLES SETS

Product code	Description	Additional information
6260458	ROBOT 70-5-GH CABLE SHOE	Set rubber protected
6260449	ROBOT 70-10-GH CABLE SHOE	Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately
6260484	ROBOT 70-15-GH CABLE SHOE	Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately
6260480	ROBOT 70-20-GH CABLE SHOE	Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately
6260486	ROBOT 95-20-GH CABLE SHOE	Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately

WATER-COOLED CABLE SETS

Product code	Description	Additional info
6260489	ROBOT 70-2-WH CABLE SHOE	Set rubber protected
6260459	ROBOT 70-5-WH CABLE SHOE	Set rubber protected
6260460	ROBOT 70-10-WH CABLE SHOE	Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately
6260481C1	ROBOT 70-15-WH CABLE SHOE	Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately
6260481	ROBOT 70-20-WH CABLE SHOE	Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately
6260487	ROBOT 95-20-WH CABLE SHOE	Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately
6260494	ROBOT 95-25-WH CABLE SHOE	Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately
6260488	ROBOT 95-40-WH CABLE SHOE	Set not protected, optional ZB sold separately. Cables delivered separately

PROTECTION TUBES WITH ZIPPER (ZB)

Product code	Description	Additional info
--------------	-------------	-----------------

SP006811 ZB PROTECTION TUBE 10M For gas and water-cooled cable sets
SP007056 ZB PROTECTION TUBE 5M For gas and water-cooled cable sets

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Interconnection cables for AX

Product code See technical specifications.

17052024 17052024